
Approved Speaker

(Last, First)

Location

(City, State)
Start Date of Event End Date of Event

Start Time of 

Event

End Time of 

Event
Event Title

Ward, Trenton Atlanta, GA Friday, October 09, 2015 Friday, October 09, 2015 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Emory University

Barrett, Ken San Jose, CA Tuesday, October 13, 2015 Friday, October 16, 2015 10:00 AM 5:30 PM USPTO Opening Ceremony at the San Jose City Hall

Kelley, Nathan San Jose, CA Wednesday, October 14, 2015 Friday, October 16, 2015 10:00 AM 5:30 PM USPTO Opening Ceremony at the San Jose City Hall

Boalick, Scott Reston, VA Monday, October 19, 2015 Tuesday, October 20, 2015 8:30 AM 5:30 PM The Sedona Confernece, 15th Annual Patent Litigation Confernece

Tierney, Michael Reston, VA Tuesday, October 20, 2015 Tuesday, October 20, 2015 9:30 AM 10:30 AM Sedona Conference

Obermann, Grace Reston, VA Tuesday, October 20, 2015 Tuesday, October 20, 2015 11:45 AM 1:30 AM Sedona Conference

Tierney, Michael

Arbes, Justin

Chang, Joni

Obermann, Grace

Washington, DC Friday, October 23, 2015 Friday, October 23, 2015 8:00 AM 1:00 PM AIPLA Annual Meeting

Bisk, Jennifer

Bonilla, Jacqueline

Green, Lora

Harlow, Jackie

Jenks, Ulrike

Katz, Deborah

Zado, Christa

Franklin, Erica

Mitchell, Susan

Parvis, Barbara

Kokoski, Joanne

Elluru, Rama

Washington, DC Tuesday, October 27, 2015 Tuesday, October 27, 2015 8:00 AM 1:00 PM ChIPS Women in IP Global Summit

Ward, Trenton Atlanta, GA Tuesday, October 27, 2015 Tuesday, October 27, 2015 8:30 AM 9:45 AM Georgia State College of Law 2015 Corporate IP Institute

Horner, Linda Washington, DC Wednesday, October 28, 2015 Wednesday, October 28, 2015 10:45 AM 11:30 AM ChIPS Women in IP Global Summit

Kim, Michael New Orleans, LA Friday, November 06, 2015 Sunday, November 08, 2015 9:15 AM 10:30 AM 2015 NAPABA Convention

Kelley, Nathan Washington, DC Friday, November 06, 2015 Friday, November 06, 2015 8:30 AM 3:15 PM 7th Annual Berkley Center for Law and Technology

Kelley, Nathan

Barrett, Ken
Dallas, TX Monday, November 09, 2015 Monday, November 09, 2015 11:00 AM 5:30 PM USPTO Opening Ceremony at the Dallas Regional Office

White, Stacey Plano, TX Monday, November 16, 2015 Monday, November 16, 2015 7:15 AM 8:45 AM Center for America and International Law 52nd Annual Conference

Quinn, Miriam Plano, TX Monday, November 16, 2015 Monday, November 16, 2015 7:00 AM 9:00 AM CAIL

Murphy, Brian Hartford, CT Wednesday, November 18, 2015 Wednesday, November 18, 2015 6:30 PM 2:00 PM Arterton Inn of Court

Murphy, Brian Manhattan, NY Thursday, November 19, 2015 Thursday, November 19, 2015 12:40 PM 2:00 PM Cravath/NYU Law School IP Institute
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